
      Issued 17 Aug 2023 

 

 
            Submission Dates for Competition Entries 
     

• All entries MUST BE made through the Club Photo Entry System   
(contact the competition secretary if you have any problems) 

• PRINT entries MUST have completed Club label on back of print 
 

All entries must be received by the submission dates shown below. 
Note that for print competitions you must also upload a pdi of your print by the latest submission date. 

   

Date Event        Latest Submission Date 

04 September 2023 First night of season – images to share Bring on night (or e-mail comp sec) 

18 September 2023 First Open Print Competition Sun 10 September - upload pdi’s 

Mon 11 September – prints to club 

09 October 2023 First PDI Open Competition Sun 01 October – upload pdi’s 

30 October 2023 Wiltshire Trophy (prints) Sun 22 October - upload pdis 

Mon 23 October – prints to club 

27 November 2023 Second Open Print Competition Sun 19 November – upload pdis 

Mon 20 November – prints to club 

11 December 2023 Etchells Portrait Vase – People 
Pictures (prints) 

Sun 03 December - email pdis 

Mon 04 December -prints to club 

29 January 2024 Second PDI Open Competition Sun 21 January – upload pdis 

19 February 2024 Third Open Print Competition Sun 11 February – email pdis 

Mon 12 February – prints to club 

26 February 2024 DS White Panel of 3 Competition 
(prints) 

Sun 18 February – email pdis 

Mon 19 February – prints to club 

11 March 2024 Third Open PDI Competition Sun 03 March- upload pdi’s  

22 April 2024 Cathedral Cup Competition 

 Set subject: ‘Humour’ (pdis) 

Sun 14 April – upload pdi’s 

04 September 2025 First night of season – images to share Sun 03 September  

 
Please note that print entries need to be provided by the previous week at the latest, they cannot be 

brought in on the night. 
 

        Please ensure all competition entries are in by the required dates, regretfully late entries cannot be 
accepted (dates shown are the latest allowed, earlier entries can always be made as soon as the 

Competition is shown as open in the Club Photo Entry system). 


